
F8-1 コート 決勝トーナメント（各リーグ上位１名進出） 入賞 7 名

ゼッケンＮｏ 団　　体　　名

ゼッケンＮｏ 氏名

飯塚　航

剛柔錬心会(東京) 4

富澤　奏

龍虎会(群馬) 1

鳴澤　稀友

流空会(茨城) 6

松﨑　海莉

総和空手道会(茨城) 2

市村　隆晟

茨城剛柔館(茨城) 5

西村　太寿

和心会(神奈) 3

小西　蒼司

湘南夢源道場(神奈)

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

⑦

第３位
ふりがな

ふりがな

敢闘賞
ふりがな

敢闘賞
ふりがな

敢闘賞
ふりがな

第３位

氏　　　　名

優　 勝
ふりがな

準優勝
ふりがな

232

小学５年男子

223

215

157

31

249

209


